(A GLWA SYstems Operations Control Division
TOTAL SYSTEM PUMPAGE =

Total System
Day Date Pumpage in MGD

Thursday 08/01/19 564.83
Friday 08/02/19 616.73
Saturday 08/03/19 600.47
Sunday 08/04/19 573.13
Monday 08/05/19 583.47
Tuesday 08/06/19 579.63
Wednesday 08/07/19 563.88
Thursday 08/08/19 569.14
Friday 08/09/19 582.33
Saturday 08/10/19 615.26
Sunday 08/11/19 615.30
Monday 08/12/19 573.53
Tuesday 08/13/19 525.18
Wednesday 08/14/19 595.43
Thursday 08/15/19 558.93
Friday 08/16/19 560.20
Saturday 08/17/19 547.13
Sunday 08/18/19 525.15
Monday 08/19/19 519.79
Tuesday 08/20/19 518.48
Wednesday 08/21/19 532.42
Thursday 08/22/19 498.63
Friday 08/23/19 537.77
Saturday 08/24/19 531.07
Sunday 08/25/19 513.14
Monday 08/26/19 506.30
Tuesday 08/27/19 450.86
Wednesday 08/28/19 477.21
Thursday 08/29/19 474.42
Friday 08/30/19 521.51
Saturday 08/31/19 511.25

TOTAL 16,942.57




